
U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

o
u

rt
F

or
 th

e 
N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

o
u

rt
F

or
 th

e 
N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

o
u

rt
F

or
 th

e 
N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

TYRONE HURT,

Plaintiff, No. C 12-4096 PJH

v. JUDGMENT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,

Defendant.
_______________________________/

The court having dismissed this action for failure to state a claim, 

it is Ordered and Adjudged

that the complaint is dismissed with prejudice.  

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated: February 28, 2013
______________________________
PHYLLIS J. HAMILTON
United States District Judge
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